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General information about company

Serip code 539434

NSE Symbol

MSET Symbol

ISIN INEGOBIFOTO

Name of the company

BRILLIANT PORTFOLIOS LIMITED

(Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

_Whr:lh-.‘r compuny is SME No

Class of Securnity Equity Shares

Type ol report Quarterly
30-09-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Sharcholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
S 7 b Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
Mer Pactindle Tty Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares” | No No Nao No
2 }J’.’hcthcr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issved any Warrants No No No No
4 Whether the Ln_amd Entity has any shares against which No No Na No
depository receipls are issued? X
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharcs in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise :
3 ; No No
encumbered?
' ' has cqui s with differential voti [
5 \J‘Vlu.‘d:cr company has cquity shares with differential voting No i No No
| ﬁgh‘S: |
=
| 8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No !
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Shareholding Pattem htm!

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No, OF | No. Of Total Shareholding as o | Number of Voting Rights held i each

Calegory Anke Partly shires O HNO% 1 of of totl no. of class of securitics (IX)

| Categry [ of bl L"”il:ff“ peid-up | underlying ;tﬂ?vm shares (caleulated  Tog o viring (XIV) Rights | 1

(1)) shareholder ;"‘”" o ‘l?nr_l‘ Y cquity | Depository | {;Vl* as per SCRR, 1957) : . Torl 5a.
(1 i: 'ld'IWJ shares | Receipts (V)1 (VI) (VI As a % of Class Class | ... %o of )

? held (V) | (VD) (A1IC2) X |egy |TOBE [{AsBHO)

Promoter

(A) af{ B 1002960 1002960 | 3233 1002960 1002960 | 32.33
Promoter
Ciroup

i(’B] Public 1037 2098840 2008840 | 67.67 2098840 2008840 | 67.67
Non

(8] Fromoter-
Non Public |

| Shares

Wen underlying |
DRs
Shares held |

. by

(2 Emplovee
Trusts | |
Total | 1048 2101800 | 3101806 | 100 3101800 31{]130[]_; o
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
. ) Mumber of 'q:'_a;.ct! -
No. OF No. Of Shares | Sharcholding , asa % | [ocked jn | Preded o
25 No. of Underlying assuming full shares (X11) | Ohenwise -
Shares ; ares (X | cambered | Number of
Category Und i Shares Outstanding conversion of sooutnberetk | - ot L
Categrory | of ErFInE Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X11) SRy SITes
- | Ouistanding B SRS R held in
(n shareholder o Outstanding | securities and | as 4 percentage of A = .
converlible e 3 : R Asd Asa | demuterinhizect
(1 it Warrants Mo, OF diluted share capital) % of %ol | (XIV)
:’f(cl hes | ey Warrants (Xi) [ (X=(VIDHX) Asa % | no. | ol | No. | ol |
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
ih) (b)
Promoter
& aqa 5
(A) Biorites 3233 1002960 ;
Giroup [
(B) Public n7.67 1443875
MNon |
() Promuater- | |
Niom Puhlic |
Shares I
(C1) underlying
(DRs
| Shares held |
by
o Employee
Trusts
Total 2446835
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Table IT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

. AL
b Toul | Shansholding | Meiosr of ThtAR Righis beldin
No. of Partly No, Of nos, us 0% of toeg) | EEN CARS @TAccurities (
” fully shiires shares no. of shires -
b1 [ x M los, : - : Rt 1 Jope | Total
5 L'.. Ajjant e iimne [?[_“ > paid up paid underlying | held (calculated as | Mo of Voting [XIV) Rights _‘, i
Sr of the shareholders up 5 sl s a1 Ya
Sharcholders (1) amn equily eruity Depository | (VIT) per SCRR, of
: shares chares | ROCEIDIS (IV)4 1957) (V1LY . , Total
held (1v) [ ERE | vy (VI |Asaof :(hwa % | O lres | Voding
ALRACY 3 5
l ™ (v (A+RICD) gy s
A Tuble 11 - Ststement showing shareholding paern of the Promoter and Promaoter Group
| 1) Indian
! Individuals/Hindu
. JELL = 5 . - -
) undivided Family 11 10025960 1002960 | 32.33 1002960 1002960 | 32,35
_ ’]L;l"T"“' ) | 1 1002960 1002960 | 32.33 1002960 1002950 | 32.33
1 2) | Foreign
I Tutal |
! $harcholding |
of Promoter |
ind Promoter 1 1002960 10025960 | 32.33 1002960 1002960 | 32.33
Group (A)= ;
AL AL
| 2)
B Table 1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shureholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-insttutions
| | Indlividuals -
[ | i.Individual
) b il 1014 583439 583439 | 18.81 583439 583439 | 18.81
| : | holding nominal ’ = =
| | share capital up to
| | Rs. 2 lakls.
| Individuals - ii.
Individual
| shareholders
(afii))  holding nominal |21 1491846 1491846 [ 48.1 1491846 1491846 | 48.1
| share capital in
excess of Ry, 2
lakhs.
IS ‘;‘}__;{uﬂ;h]” 2 23555 123355 |0.76 23555 21555 | 0.76
(53u)h~Tota] (B) 1637 2095840 2098840 | 67.67 2098840 2098840 | 6767
| Total Public i .
|Shar:|‘-_uldjng | — S . 5 -
| @=D1) | 1037 2095840 2095840 | 67.67 2098840 20988410 | 67 67
BI2HE)3)
C Table TV - Statement showing sharsholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Pubhe shareholder
T
A°1%1(C2) 1048 3101800 ‘ 3101800 | 100 3101800 3101800 | 100
| Tocat ” -
,[f.'\—B‘-C} 1048 3101800 3101800 | 100 3101800 3101800 | 100
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Table IT - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

| Number of
Number of | Shares
No. OF No. OF Sharcs Locked in | PIA4BSC o
Sha Ne. of Underlvicn. Sharcholding , as a % shares (XII) '“'“’rw"‘""_ SEiiEHE
dares Shares HOSEYNS assuming full conversion of encumbered | Number of
Underlying s Chutstanding s 18 i ) equity shares
ying Underlying 5 convertible securities ( as a (X1 R
S Outstanding i convertible h ) NG held in
: Outstanding ., percentage of diluted share - i -
convertible Warrants seeuriies aml capital) (XI)= (VIIHX) As As a Aso | Jematerialized
securities X0 o No. Of Warrants -nil '1.’“\'_} BiC2) ()4 Ya o Yool | form (XIV)
() (x1) (Xi) ta) a%0 No. |wtal | Ne. | total
(a) | Shares [(a) | Shares
held held
(b) [13)]
| A Table 11 - Statement showing sharcholding patiem of the Premoter and Promoter Group
() Indian
(@) ' 32.33 1002960
S]ub-TmaI (A) 32.33 1002960
,L)_ | |
. |
| @) | Foreign |
Total |
Sharcholding
| et Sromiter 32.33 1002960
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AHAID) |
R Table TT1 - Statement showing sharehelding pattern of the Public shareliolder
| in Institutions
3 Non-institutions
i (a(i)) IRRI 28274
| (afin)) 48.1 1392046
@) 0.76 23555
i ;Sgujb—'l'lIILﬂl (8) 67.67 1443875
' Total Public
3 g;;‘i Eg‘;}?’;g 67.67 1443875
| (B)(2)+B)(3) _ Ll
| C Tabie I'V - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
| et = =
' Hg]jcz = 100 24456835
;TOIaI (A+B-C 2445835
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No

!

3

[4

5

Name of the
Sharcholders (I

RN ARORA

DEEPAK
KUMAR
AGGARWAL

ANKIT
AGGARWAL

AK.JAIN

SUBMASH
CHANDER
MITTAL

BIMLA DEVI

SANGEETA
JAIN

PAN (1D

AEIPAZNTAA

AAEPAR3TRF

AEAPAS2 141

AEGPIZO0N2G

AJRPMOG422A

ADMPIZIATC

AEUPIS236N

up equity shares
held (1V)

No. of fully paid

35760

1025900

103600

234200

9300

138500

62100

up equity shares

No. Of Partly paid-

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Reecipta (V1)

Tatal nos, shares

held (VII)= (IV)+ | 35760

@nvn

l Sbarcholding as a

| us

% of total no. of

3

shares (caleulated | 115

as per SCRR,

1957) (VIIT) As a

% of (A+HHC2)

102900

T
Led
(]

103600

33

[
|
| 234200

4300

03

138500

4,47

62100

ka3

| Number of Voting Rights held in cach class of sccurities (IX)

| Class eg:X

35760

102900

103600

234200

9300

138500

(62100

| Class egy

| Total

35760

102500

103600

234200

9300

138500

62100

Total as a % of

| Total Vioung nphis

.15

332

334

447

| No. Of Shares
Underlying
Oumstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underiying
Cutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding

| convertible

securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , asa

%4 assuming full
conversion of
| convertikle
secprities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital} (XI}—

[% of (A+B+C2)

| (VITy=(Xi)a) As a

1.15

Lad
Lad
(s8]

03

447

(387

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

Ne. (a)

As a % ol ol
| Shares held (b)

Mumber of Shares pledged or otherwize encumbered (XI11)

No, (2)

lile:/ifD:/Desktaop/nct. 2016/BSE/Sept. 18/3. Shareholding Pattem/Sharehalding Pattern.html
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{

Asa % of total
Shares held (b)

umber of equity
B e 35760 107900 103600 234700
dematerialized
form (XIV)

ainn 1IRSON fnnn

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for nol
providing PAN

r' moter P omoic
Promoter Group ramote T r

Promater Promoter Promoter \ ;
Sherholder rype Group Group Ciroup Fromoter Qeoup Group Group

file:/liD:/Desktop/oct. 2018/BSE/Sept. 19/3. Shareholding PatterniSharsholding Pattern.html a7
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Indaviduals/Hindu undivided Fanily

Bearial Na, I 9

10

1

Nume of the

1
Sharcholders (1) RAVIJAIN

SARITA JAIN

MEENU JAIN

PARITOSH JAIN

Click here 1o go back

PAN (11) AEUPIS9A1F ADMPI3 139N

AELPIS949P

ASHPIOL30H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
| held (1V)

47000 25200

115600

128800

1002960

Mo, OF Partly paid-
| up equity shares
| held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Reecipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V= (VI)

47000 125200

|
115600

128800

1002960

Shareholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (caleulaed
as per SCRR,
1957} (V) As a
Yo of (A1BIC2)

02l

ih
=)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class epX 47000 25200

115600

128500

1002960

Class eg:y

Total 47000 25200

115600

1285800

1002960

Total as & % of
Total Vating rights .52 0.81

X733

415

3233

No., Of Shares
Underlying
Omitstanding
convertible
scourities (X) |

| No. of Shares
| Underlying

;Outsmnding |
Werrants (Xi) | !

Wo. Of Shares
Underlying
Cutstanding
convertihle
securitics and Me.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,as a
% assuming full
canversion of
convertible |
securities (as a 1.52 !
percentage of
diluted share
camital) (X1)= |
| [VII=(Xi)a) As a
[of of(A1BC2)

3233

WNumber of Locked in shares (XII)

.I;JITI (1)

| Asa % of total
| Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (X1II)

No. (n)

file:/liD:/Deskiop/oct.2016/BEE/Sept. 19/2. Shareholding Pattern/Shareholding Patiern.hitmi
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Asa % ol total
Shares held (b)

Sharehalding Pattern.htmi

Number of equity
shares held in ;
dematenalized 47000
form (XIV)

25200

15600

1 28800

1002960

Reasnn for nat providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sharcholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Fromoter Group

file://D:/Desktop/oct. 2016/BSE/Sept. 19/3. Sharsholding Pattern/Shareholding Pattern.html
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Individuals - ii. Individual sharcholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lukhs.

Seanal No

2

3

5

0O

7

: Name of the
| Sharcholders (1)

| PAN (1)

VIVEK JAIN

ABTPIA0447

NAVEEN KUMAR

JAIN

YOGESH
KUMAR

RUBY
BANSAL

RAJAT JAIN

SINJU JAIN

JOGENDERA
AGGARWAL

AAATINGH62B

AALPRAZDAD

AAIPBY133H

AGDPI2ET0J

AHTPIIS76H

AAXDPADZ40M

| Mo, of fully paid
| up equity shares

| held (V)

S0000

40000

32000

130200

75000

50000

45100

No, Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Recepts (V1)

Total nos. sharcs
held (VIT) = (1V)+
(Vi (VD)

50000

40000

132000

130200

50000

45100

Sharcholding as a
"% of total no. of
shares (calculated
| as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

1.29

4.2

1.61

1.45

iNumber ol Voung Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

| Class ep: X

50000

40000

132000

130200

73000

S0000

45100

Cluss egy

Total

50000

40000

132000

130200

75000

0000

45100

Total a5 4 % of

| Total Voting rights

1.61

1.29

4.26

42

242

Lol

1.45

No, Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securnes ()

Nu. of Sharcs
| Underlying
Curstanding
Warrants (A1)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Owztanding

| convertible

| securities and No.
| Of Warrants (Xi)
(1)

Sharcholding ,asa

| % assuming full

conversion of
canvertible
securities (as a
percentzge of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
VIDHX) As 2%
of (A+B+(C2)

L6l

1

|

1.29

4.2

145

Number of Locked m shares (X11)

Nao. fa)

As a % of woal
Shares held (b)

MNumber of equity
shares held in

30000

40000

132000

130200

file:/ifD:Des<toploct. 2016/BSE/Sept. 19/3. Shareholding Patiern/Shareholding Paltern.himi
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demnterinhzed
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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1oMorn1Y

Shareholding Palterm. hteil

Individuals - ii. Individual sharcholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lukhs,

Searial No, b

9

10

12

13

14

PUSHPA
AGGARWAL

MName of the
Shareholders (1)

ANMOL
AGGARWAL

JAGPREET
KAUR

RAJEEV
ROCGRNA

ANITA
ROORBNA

ANIL GUPTA

VIVEK
AGARWAL

PAN (11 AAKPAD2ISH

| AKMPAG21ID

AIRPK4218K

ACFPBS 4017

AGOPRT443L

AAHPGOOTIC

AGXPAZ618P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

43900

S0000

147200

G3R00

STR00

Lonnng

139500

Nu. OF Pantly paid-
up equity shares
keld (V)

'No. OF shares
underlying
Deposttory
Receipts (VD

Totzl nos. shares
held (VIT) = (V)
| (Vi=(Vh

43900

30000

| 147200

93800

57800

100000

139300

Shareholdmg as a
Yo of total no. of
shares (calculaed
[as per SCRR.
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

142

1ol

|
i 475
|
|

| 1.86

Lis
ba
%]

4.5

| Numnber of Voting Rights held in cach class of securitics (IX)

Class ep: X 43900

Class ceiy

50000

147200

G3800

37800

100000

139500

Teal 3900

0000

147200

43800

37800

100000

139500

Tewl asa %o of

: L 142
LI ol Voting nghts

Ll

4.75

3.02

1.86

3.22

4.5

b

| No. Of Shares
Underlying
Owsanding
eomrvertible
securities (X) |

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (X1)

Mo, O Shares
Underlying
Outstznding
converithle
| securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Sliurcholding , as a |
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
Securties (35 4
percentags of
diluted share
capital) (XI1}=
(VII+HXH)Asa %
of (A“BIC2)

|
|
i
| 1.42

1.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

1.86

Lad
[
]

4.5

| No. (a)

As a % of 1otal
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 43900

| shares held in

30000

147200

33800

file:/iD:/Daskiop/oct. 2016/BSE/Sept. 18/3. Sharehalding Pattern/Shareholding Pattern.htm!
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I |

Iteason for not
providing PAN

10/10/2019

demutenalized
form [XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual sharcholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Llakhs,

Searinl No, 15 16 17

Pt MADAN MOHAN GUPTA BISHWANATH GHOSH RAJEEVJAIN | Click here to go back
Shareholders (1)

PAN (IT) AFMPG 1 743F AAHPGT2IIL AAIPIROSOH Total

No.of fully paid
up equity shares 49500 91680 RS900 1381880

fcld (1V)

No, OF Partly puid-
1p eguity shares
held (V)

No. OF shares
mnderlying
Depository
Reecipts (V1)

Total nos. shares |

Dield (VIT) = (IV)+ | 49800 91680 85900 1381880
Vit (VD

Shareholding as a
* of total no. of |
shares (caleulated 5
| 2.96
55 per SCRR, | Lo .
| 1957) (V) As u A
Y% of (A+BHCZ) | |

Number of Vating Rights held in each class of sccuritics (IX)
Class eg: X 49800 91680 §5900 1381880

44.55

1
=1
—d

| Class egiy
[ Toul 49800 91680 83900 1381880

Total as 8 % of ; 5
: : 77 :
Total Vioting rghts Lol 296 2.7 44.55

| No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
sccuritics (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants [(X1)

Mo, Of Shares |
Underlying | |
Outstanding
convertible
securities smd No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(=)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
comvertible
securities (as a 161 296
percentage of |
|

44.55

ta
-1
-

diluted share

capital) (XI)=
(WIDH M) A n Y%

of (A+B+C2) ,

Number of Lecked in shares (XIT)
No. (a)

As % of total
Shares held (t)

Number of ccuity |0 91680 -
shares held in

1282080

file:([/D-/Dasktoploct.2016/350/5ept. 18/3. Sharaholding Pattern/Shareholding Patiern.html 15417
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dematerinlized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of vight of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirec™ :Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No, in case of a foreign nationalNatonality Nationality
(Applicablein case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in ease of Any other is
selected Whether by virtue of: SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExcreise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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